
DATE DESTINATION
7/20/25
7/21/25
7/22/25
7/23/25
7/24/25
7/25/25
7/26/25
7/27/25

Athens (Piraeus)
Santorini
Rhodes
Bodrum
At Sea
Mykonos
Mykonos
Athen (Piraeus)

*Deposit due at time of booking
*Travel Insurance is Recommended

Sea Terrace - $2299 pp
Deposit - $919.60

Sea View - $1954 pp
Deposit - $781.60

Final Payment Due 
March 17, 2025

*Gratuities and Wifi Included
*Seaview - $50 Sailors Loot

*Sea Terrace - $100 Sailors Loot

The glittering and glamorous Greek Isle
Sail from Athens to the most idyllic Greek Isles in the Med

— like Santorini, Rhodes, and Bodrum (Turkey). With an
overnight in the glamorous hot spot of Mykonos, you can

immerse yourself in the quiet charm of the island and
attend those world-famous beach club parties.

Greek Island Glow Cruise

info@funseas.com850-386-7327 

BOOK NOW

Set sail on the glorious

Resilient Lady!

mailto:info@funseas.com
tel:8503867327
tel:8503867327

